PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT4611405

SUBMISSION TYPE:	RESUBMISSION
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF ADDRESS OF ASSIGNEE
RESUBMIT DOCUMENT ID:	504502277

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
ANNE LEWIS	09/26/2017

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	ANNE LEWIS	
Street Address:	916 SOUTH LAKE AVENUE	
City:	DULUTH	
State/Country:	MINNESOTA	
Postal Code:	55802	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	7186083
Patent Number:	D480360

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: letao.qin@rimonlaw.com

Correspondent Name: LETAO QIN

Address Line 1: ONE EMBARCDERO CENTER

Address Line 2: SUITE 400

Address Line 4: SAN FRANCISCO, CALIFORNIA 94111

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	3324.17569
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	LETAO QIN
SIGNATURE:	/Letao Qin/
DATE SIGNED:	09/26/2017

Total Attachments: 1

source=Change of Address of Assignee#page1.tif

PATENT 504564694 REEL: 043695 FRAME: 0082

Rimon Matter No: 3324.17569

IN THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

Date: September 26, 2017

U.S. Patent and Trademark Office Mail Stop: Assignment Recordation Branch P.O. Box 1450 Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

CHANGE OF ADDRESS OF ASSIGNEE

Dear sir or madam:

The assignee of the assignment recorded on Reel 043258 Frame 0291, Anne Lewis, has changed her address from

1302 West Fifth Street Duluth, Minnesota 55806

to

916 South Lake Avenue Duluth, Minnesota 55802

and hereby submits a corrective assignment to request the Assignment Recordation Branch at the USPTO to update the records to reflect the change of address of assignee.

Dr. Letao Qin Reg. No. 64359

Attorney for the assignee

PATENT REEL: 043695 FRAME: 0083

RECORDED: 08/14/2017